
Classroom instruction provided during the 10:30 AM Mass

Order of Christian initiation (OCIA) class Schedule

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH

APRIL MAY EASTER VIGIL

10/2 - HOT TOPIC
10/5 - RITE OF ACCEPTANCE

10/19
10/26

11/2
11/9
11/16

12/4 - HOT TOPIC
12/7
12/14

1/8 - HOT TOPIC
1/11
1/18
1/25

4/9 - HOT TOPIC
4/12
4/19
4/26

3/1
3/5 - HOT TOPIC

3/8
3/15
3/22

2/1
2/8
2/15

2/21 - RITE OF SENDING
2/22 - RITE OF ELECTION
(PRESUMED RITE DATES)

5/3
5/7 - HOT TOPIC

5/10
5/17
5/24
5/31

ATTENDANCE AT HOT TOPIC NIGHTS (6:00 PM) IS HIGHLY ENCOURAGED

SATURDAY, APRIL 4TH

RESERVE ENTIRE DAY

FOR REHEARSAL AND 

RECEPTION OF THE

SACRAMENTS


